L20000119204

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(residue)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200344260392

05/08/28--01001--067 **125.00

2020 MAY -5 PM 3: 57

2020 HAY -5 PH 12: 57

1.4 0 11 2020

CORPORATE

When you need ACCESS to the world

ACCESS, INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PICK UP:	04/20/2020		
	CERTIFIED COP	PY			
X	х рнотосору				
	CUS				
x:	× FILING	LLC		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1.	PEH HOLDINGS L		····		1 8 4
2.	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT#)			
	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
3.	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	<u> </u>		
4.	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)	······································		
5.	(CORPORATE NAME AND	DOCUMENT #)			
6.	(CORPORATE NAME AND I	DOCUMENT #)			
SPECI INSTR	AL RUCTIONS:				
					

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Sectivision of Con			,		
SUBJECT	PEH Holdi	ngs LLC				
Sobstici	Name of Limited Liability Company					
The enclose	ed Articles of	Organization an	d fee(s) ar	e submitted	for filing.	
Please retur	rn all correspo	ondence concern	ing this ma	atter to the	following:	
	Pierre Herna	ndez				
				Name of	Person	
			<u></u>	Firm/Co	mpany	
	2900 NE 7th	Ave Unit 3208				
		· · · · ·		Addı	ess	
	Miami, FL 3	3137				
i	pierre.0922@	live.com	C	ity/State an	d Zip Code	
_	I	E-mail address: (to be used	for future a	nnual report notificat	ion)
For further in	formation co	ncerning this ma	tter, pleas	e call:		
	Pierre Hernai	ıdez	3(at (35	560-0440	
-	Nam	e of Person		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	a check for th	ne following amo	ount:			
■ \$125.00	Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Fil Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
		2 Address			Street Address	iniaion
		ling Section			New Filing Section D	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

PEH Holdings LL	C ontain the words "Limited I	inhility Company	"LIC" or "LIC")	
(Must c	ontain the words. Limited I	лаонну Сопірану,	D.L.C., OF LLC.)	
RTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and stree	et address of the principal of	ffice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
_		inco or are primited		
<u>Prin</u>	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2900 NE 7th Ave	2900 NE 7th Ave Unit 3208		2900 NE 7th Ave Unit 3208	
Miami, FL 33137		Miar	ni, FL 33137	
he Limited Liability Compa other business entity with a	an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. \n.)	it's Signature: You must designate an individual c	or
The Limited Liability Companiother business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio	Registered Agent. \n.)	it's Signature: You must designate an individual c	or
The Limited Liability Companding business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \n.)	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o	or
The Limited Liability Compander business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \n.) agent are: Name	it's Signature: You must designate an individual o	or
The Limited Liability Companding business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registration eet address of the registered Pierre Hernandez	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name it 3208	You must designate an individual o	or
The Limited Liability Compandher business entity with	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered Pierre Hernandez 2900 NE 7th Ave Un	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name it 3208	You must designate an individual o	or
The Limited Liability Components of the Limited Liability Components of the following street	any cannot serve as its own an active Florida registratio eet address of the registered Pierre Hernandez 2900 NE 7th Ave Un Florida street address	Registered Agent. Yn.) agent are: Name it 3208 s (P.O. Box NOT ac	You must designate an individual o	or

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

7020 HAY -5 PH 12: 57

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Pierre Hernandez
	2900 NE 7th Ave Unit 3208
	Miami FL 33137
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ADDICATE OF A LANGE AND A	(ODTIONAL)
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: (OPTIONAL)
	e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	
	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Departm	ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
/_	
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is ex	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	false information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third de	gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
n'	. 4
Pierre Hernar	Typed or printed name of signee
	r yped or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)